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SUSPENSE ENGINEER LOGGED IN TYPE PP NO.

ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Application Acronyms:
[NSL-Non-Standard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simuitaneous Dedication]
[DHC-Downhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pool/Lease Commingling]
[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement]
[WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion]
[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPl-Injection Pressure Increase)
[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response]

M~ 7
[1] TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A] v s
[A] Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication ELkOW rs 4 ) e
(] NsL [] Nsp [] sSD 323
X <!
Check One Only for [B] or [C] Qv :‘ﬁ é e 2 SHefC
[B] Commingling - Storage - Measurement 2+
[0 pac X ¢t [ pLc [ pc [ oLs [0 OM 5, . e “iov>
0 s,
[C]  Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery el 5!435 cn 2 Stete
(1 wrx [J pmMx [] swp [ 1 ] EOR [] PPR *
3o-ascyltiy
[D] Other: Specify '-S[L;MI{S‘/‘VI-G—# /H
30~0/5~tipy,
(2] NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or O Does Not Apply P

[A] >J Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners -Ske C«.,’S et Aq/

-—o) S
[B] [] Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner 3o '

o
[C] [] Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice P od
el ewen f/') Rone
[D] [] Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO S -
U.S. Bureau of Land Management - Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office P 7 'Uj

[E] [] For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or, / b ko©
[F] (] Waivers are Attached

[3] SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE.

(4] CERTIFICATION: [ hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. I also understand that no action will be taken on this
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

Cindy Herrera-Murillo &MLLW’ m VLLQQ’) Permitting Specialist 05/18/2015

Print or Type Name Signatufre Title Date

Cherreramurillo@chevron.com
e-mail Address
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Distde: I &

1625 N. Frenci: Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax:{575)
Distgigr 1l
811 S. First St,, Artesiz, NM 88210

393-0720

Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720

District T
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztee, NM

87410

Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170

District TV

1220 8. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (305) 476-3462

Energy, Minerals & Natural Re¢sBifipes

State of New M

OIL CONSERVATIOND
1220 South St, Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

dAMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

' API Numbcr % Pool Code }Pool Name
? O O, c‘/‘ 16800 DELAWARE RIVER; BONE SPRING
*Property Code 3 Property Name ® Well Number
(S SKEEN 226 27 ST 1H
OGRID No. ¢ Operator Name § Elevation
4323 CHEVRON U.S.A. INC, 3227
© Surface Location )
UL or lot na. Section |Township Range Lot Idn| Feet from the] North/South line] Feet from the East/West line County
D 2 26 SOUTH| 27 EAST, NNM.P.M. 178 NORTH 400" WEST EDDY
1 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Scotion| Township Range Lot Idn] Fect from the | North/South line | Feet from the East/West line County
M 2 26 SOUTH| 27 EAST, NMLP.M. 250' SOUTH 400 WEST EDDY
"2 Dedicated Acres | JointorInfil " Consolidation Code |'* Order No.
160

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the

division,
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SKEEN 2 26 27 5T NO.JH WELL
X= 551,280 NAD27
Y= 392,273
LAT. 32078385
LONG, 104.167772
X= 592463 NAD83
Y= 392,330
LAT. 32078487
LONG. 104168264 =

ELEVATION +3227' NAVD 88

PROPOSED BOTTOM HOLE
LOCATION

X= 551,180 NAD 27
Y= 387,202
—LAT. 32064427
LONG. 104.168118

X= 592,364 NADS3
Y= 387,259
LAT. 32,064549
LONG. 104.168610

’_____

" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

L hereby certify that the information contuined herein is true mul complete
10 the best of my knowledge and belief; and that this organization elther
owns @ working interest or unleased mineral inferest in the land inctuding
the proposed botom hofe location or has a right to drill this well af this
locution pursiking to a controct with ai owner of such a minerul or
m)rklng Imerest, or to g volunk
order heretofffe entereld by gie division.

4/1a fr0r3

Date

pooling agreentent or 6 compulsory

Bryan Arrent (Agent for Chevron)

Printed Name

bryanarmni@chk.com

E-mail Address

"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this
plat was plotted from fleld nates of actual surveys

made by me or under my supervision, and that the

same is {rue and correct to the best of my belief.
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1628 N, French 7., Viohbe, NM M0

Phouc: {575) Ju)-6101 Fax: {$73) Y0070
N

S0 S Fist S¢, Arweia, NAEER2IE

Fhonc: ($78) 13- 1253 Fari:(S75) HR-970

istriet M

1000 Rio Hrcoe Red, Ance, N\ KMID

Phanc: (405 340178 Tz (8003) MHLGERD
Disyda IV '

11205, S1 Foadis Dr.. Sl Fe. NA §7S0S
Phonct (S05) 37603960 Fro: (3615} anaka

Statfc of New Mexicoj NMOCD AHTES! A
Energy, Mincrals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.

|
|
|

Santa Fe, NM 87505

I RECEIVED |
FEB 12013 }

i Form C-102

Revised August 1,2011

_: Subrhit onc copy to sppropriatc
i District Office
|

] AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
VAPL N “Ppest Carle ? pout Name
2/) -] & w7//0q’7 16800, | DELAWARE RIVER; BONE SPRING
v ? Prapely Nome , * Well Numbee
" H
c g %2 8’3 SKEEN 2 2627ST ; 2H
TOGRID No. l * Operator Name I ? Efevation
4323 CHEVRON U.S.A. INC, 3204
. »'Surface Location
UL.ortotme. |  Scctiva [Township Rangi: Lol tdn] Foer from the | North/South line | Feer from the EasuWest line County|
c 2 [26SOUTH| 27 GAST,N.M.P.M. 150 NORTH 1930 WEST EDDY
) . » Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface |
ful.ortatna, |  Section | Township Range bLat Mdn] Fect from the | NortWSouthline | Fect from the EasUWexi line " Couniy
N 2 {26SOUTH] 27 CAST.N.M.P.M. 330 . SOUTH 1980’ WEST EODY
4 potieated Actex | doing oc Snfit ' Consolidativa Cade ' Onles No.
160
No altowable will be assigned to this completion unatii all interests huve been consolidated or a non-slundaj-d urit has been approved by the
division. 1 |
" weg T * QPERATOR CERTIFICATION
— - - ’ lhvd@'nvi!ajwkﬂ“:-lmﬁm pvovttiond o iy e aelioasphote
g~ '~ BAEEN 228 27 $T NOZHWELL so et f ot o I e s postimetis
T i l = B0 NAD 27 s srviing ikt o ks i et bl head By
0 o0 Pol Y= 392,296 o pvpact s Bk boation ar bcx a il & hil s wedl a6
330 FNLE 19&0 LAT. 32078423 ln'ahnn:unl o ettt witl: g mwny of Sifffe 0 sl or
;?VG‘ 10"‘6‘{:: O -nh’ngim’?u 1 31 8 Wvdsorsary: pookiong or & canysdsney
v ggm w&xwﬁ}rhmﬁ- ool by e vy
: Jtar. 32078545 . 011242013
LONG. 104.163160 ] = :
ELEVATION +320¢' NAVD B8 Sigunef s
l I I i Bryan Arrant (Agent for Chevron)
« ’ : l Priwd N
s 2 g I i brysh.amant@chk.com
2 g < ' ‘ I E~nail Addnos
. §§:?.|_ - 4
& BN ' | “SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
o 'ﬂ. % l I N I herehy eertify thot the well location shown on this
w ' l plat was pfalul!ed from ficld notes of uctual survevs
l | ' ' mude by 'i'"" or uttder my supervisivn, und that lh'c
j leosf&"ggwm sume is hjlu' and correct to the best of my: belicf.
_ : LA 552,762 NAD 27 .
. ’ = 387,308
b —— — —— — AL 32064711 —
I . ' LONG. 104.163009
' V x= §93846 NADA3
. Y= 7,365
. ' I LT, 3200483
g LONG. 104163501
a3 — |
SNSRI - S /SN
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Forin-C-102

‘Revised August-1,2011
Submit oné copy lgfam.:mp;i_at_'c
Distficr Office

State:of New Mexico
Encrgy, Mincrals & Natural Resources Departmint
OIL GONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.. .
Santa Fc, NM 87505

% U, Holbe. NALAN240
)-6141 Tax {578) 930720

-I)' 1 8 LN All:ll,m'nl"}

Phise: (315) 1203 i (575 THRAT20
Distries AL

700 Rig Brazxs Road, Asice, KM K741’ '
Phoné: (103 J342 178 Fais (5051 IH610 [0 AMENDED REPORT

Dagia ¥
#2203, Bt Froncie D, Santa Fr., NM 78R

BN

Phac; (M8 4763460 Frc: (405) 4761402

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

*Podl Code. - " pool Name.
; 17/// 7 16800 _ - DELAWARE RIVER; BONESPRING
’Qdc ? Property Name ! * Well Number
?95/‘ :SKEEN 226 27ST 3H
: 4 ’DGRID Ne. - * Qperaior Name j * Elevation
4 CHEVRON U:S.A. INC. ’ 3182
» Surfacé. Location ; .
UL oF 181 no,]  Section [Eownship Range kot tdy] Feetfrom the] NorthvSvuthiine | Feot-frce the' East/West lise. | Coanty|
‘B 2 26 SOUTH| 27 EAST; NM:P.M. 150" NORTH l9ﬁ0‘ RAST EDDY
C _ ’ » Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface o .
UL of let-no, Section | Township Range Lot ln} Fec! from'ihe | NorthSouthline | Feet fromthe Exst/Wedl fine | Eouaty
[} 2 hesouru} 77 EASE NMEM, - 30 SOUTH 1980° EAST EDDY
¥ Dedicated Azves 1'7 Joins or Infil * Cansafidation Code 1Y Ovdér Na.
160 ; i

i

No allowable will be assigned to this wmplclwn uniil all interests have been cousolidated ora nun-slandard unil has been-approved by the

division. | j
: i
* ] A soso | YOPERATOR CERTIFICATION
e e e e vy el e e e il hersi o
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LY;T nmmmm Propos ” tration er-v.hm-.-m.nrﬂaw'u--'-., ilinf ugrivirient or o Gl
— [LONG. yo4:isezss .t Pdm . mollag coder Acyxvcfine g/l by the gt Q/g' 3
. X AN NADES 3% ma‘mo-‘reu.. : 1/ (‘,‘p/
v mw e - £ '
LA n0785% l I _ s 7 = ,
LONG. 104158780 l ! . Lo
ELEVATION #3102 AW 1. ; ] Bryid Accat (At fis Chiiivm)
” < “Prial Nwmc
: ~'|
l | F L | Eanel Addys
| | g l *SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
. 8I I'kefeby-certlfy that thie well locition shuwn on ikis
| . | v g‘ -p_:‘qligwx,p:l;nlgd from field aotes of actwal surveys
PR l%aoe“&"m I g y mnf« by me-or'inider my supervision: ond thif thé
X= 71 NAD 27 ,;g - % fumg is trie'and correct o the best cf wiy belicf.
Yi -387.388 ' 3 I i i
AT dd0ees2H l gle
LONG. 104.153i63 = a
Xz SEY5 NADE3| 1T _'I"
’ ¥= daus | .
LAT. 32065045
LONG. 104.15695¢ . l l I
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i
Distrit T i y %) : 5 -C-
1625 N, French Dir, Hubbs. NM 8240 Statc of New Mexico ) L. Form-C-102
Phoné: (875) 936161 For: (575} 1930720 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources. Department Revised August 1. 2011
Distriet ]I » LI 3 HUlal RGsOULLLCS: LG AT . . R
115, Tiret S, Autcain, MM AS210 AT AT -Submit.ong copy o appropriate
Phone (3751740183 Tok (575) 7546720 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  DistrictOffice
Diatyigt {If . H T ; . e
14400 Rio Brazss Rohd, Aztec, NM S0 1220 Sou‘th St' b ranc_]s Dr'
Phone: (5053 334:G178 Fax: {3035) 134-6170 VI S W N SPORT
Bty Santa Fe, NM 87505 [ AMENDED REPORT
1220 5, St Femeid.Ni, Santa Fe. NM £7505 .
Phome: (503) 476-1460 Fax: {505) 476:3462
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
. P APE Number *Pool Code } Pool'Name’ |

. /30’0/5” L/f 16800 DELAWARE RIVER: BONE SPRING )

7‘ y P&7y & * Propeny Name * Weill Number i

WA (7/a ) - SKEEN:22627 ST A 4 -

" TOGRID No. ’ * Opesatar.Name . ¢ Elevation :

4323 I CHEVRON U.S.A. INC, - 3158
w Surface. Location . - '
UL er lel no. Section Township Range Lot [du| -Feetfrom’the]| Notth/South fine] Feet froin-the, | “East/West line County
A 2 26 SOUTH/ 27 EAST, N.M.P.M. ) 150 NORTH 400 . EAST EDDY
« Bottom Hole Location 1f Different From Surface.
UL, or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Tdn} Feel from the N’mlh!'Sm'xlh tine { Feet from the East/West line ' County
r ' 2 126 SOUTLL| 27 EAST.N.MP.M. 3300 SQUTII 100 ' EAST ‘EDDY
" Dedicated Acres | Joiotof lnfill ] Consolidation Code  |** Order No.
160

No allowable will be assigned to-this completion until all iaterests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has-been approved by the
division. |

TS | PTPTIIII? 14'0’0‘ 7 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
. I -1 kevehy conify thed ihat information contaiied Rertin is e and complot
. R - “tor the bess af wv donisnledge aind belicf, and that this oogrmizaion vither
l l Lo ’ ‘gt a working I'Illr!l!![ﬂlln_]l’llﬂ'i; aningwd insevess in e l.miign‘k:gﬁ’p.v
the poposed botom hoie locatien or Fac a ight i il lh;‘ well v
i | l - ‘ loceion perswui (@ a contract with an ;mm'r.qi".'wr'h aminnl o
l “wwking inerest, or 1 @ Volwitary pooling agiodment of a enpudiory’
: Proposed Penetration . a.‘."'.ﬁm o
b — _|_ —— —] SkEEN22627STNORWEL P ) -Paint . )
e 330" FNL & 400 FEL
= 555,187 NAD.2T | / s / { 'L/ A3
Y= 392.294- : 4 D ‘
LAT.  32.078402. :
LONG, 104153187 :ﬁ A B Arrant (Ageat Tor Chevion
X= 536981 NADS3 o /4 “Feiniod Nane v ’
Y= 392,351 8 1 -
LAT. 32,078525° g A hman)lﬂl\!@éi\k.tml»
LONG: 104.153678 E j "B Addresy
(ELEVATION +3158' NAVD B8 EN I- Y,
s . . —— s —— e o e o, — S :
l ! l =4 l 4 "SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
0 l ] j { herehy.cerdfy that the well lacation showen an this
l l I 3 ‘ j .[zAl'al was pfatred Jrom ,'I'l"eld. notes of uctuul surveys
g <m | a wade by me or.under my supervision; and that the
PROPOSL%)C?\?H‘?MM ‘g 5 I A same is true and correct-to the best ofimy helief.
CATIO! o I . ; ] !
l z 555751 NADZ7 213 l -
: = 387,443 a. /]
— ——— —— AT, 32065070 4
. | LONG. 104.153360 _ | I '
= 536,935 NADB3 \
l y= 387,501 I
LAT. 32066192 NG |
LONG. 104.153851 ’ )
| =
]
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8 . Artesia, NASSH0
Phone: 3751 7551282 Fan: 15783 14§

Disesict 111

NMONLC

ONSERVATION

ARTESIA pISTRICT

APR 15 201

State of New Mexico

h Dr Hohbs, N 3314
£573) 3036160 Fax {333} 393072

Energy

70

1006 Rio Brazes Road, Aziee, NS 37410

Phivre: (5051

133-6073 Fac (208 23

Francis O, Sana Fe, NM

6170

Fiss
Phane: {303) £76- 1460 Fav: 13951 470

6

., Minerals & Natural Resources DthEQELVED
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St; Francis Dr.
Santa Fe; NM 87505

Form C-102

Revised August 1, 2011 ’
Submit cric copy 10 appropriate
Districi Ofhice

[] AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

30- CB=y304d

F ol .C ade '

Pool Namp

b

!‘mpm) go;k

130D

S Property Name

MIDNIGHT SUN 22627

AOL&HUMU%,UL/L Ve

el ’f\"‘.!mbcra )
3H

YOperior Nafe |

* Elgvanen

;oéail):;\*o. —
A3

Y Diédicared Acves

oD

Tyt on fhiii

AT TN
* Consilidution Code

S Ondes N,

CHEVRON U.S:A, INC. 32
_ » Stiface Locatipn , o _
Ui of lot no. Seciion [Township ‘Range Lot Hin|  Feet from the] North.Sowh liae{ Feet rom the Eus1/Wesi line Coungy
D 2 {26 SOUTH| 27 EAST. NAMLPAL 175 'NORTH 775 WEST EDDY
v Boattom Hole Location 1f Diftérent From Surface
UL-eclgrno:|  Sediion [ Township Runge Lot ldn| Feet from ihe | NorehSouth line | Fect from the st/ West line Cuunty,
M 2 26 SOUTH] 27 EAST. N.MP.M. 150 SOUTH 660" WEST EDDY

No alloveable will be assignéd 1o this completicn il all inigredts have been consolidated or a non-standard bait his becn approvéd by thé

division. |
:ﬁ/‘/’f"/l’/f// "’
A 175 %
A
e - A
r If
[ A
l A
A
l b
| y
—

Proposed Producing Interval
AR A AR AN AN S AN S AN AN AN NSNS

\\ \\S‘\\'\L

CJLIIIIIIIIIID

S 37°16"11°W :
| _—— 194.82" l
’\ P[oposed' WONIGHT SUH—2 2.6 2_7 SH'WELL
First Take Paint = 351,093 HAD 27
330" FNL, 660 FWL Y= 392,273
AT, 32078363
e e e | e e LONG, 104386551 e
%= 028% 1ADE)
' 392,330
' (AT, 32078285
LONG. #04.157053 L.
I . 'L:‘IAII":- v3122 JA"DES X

CORNER COORDINATES TABLE (NAD 27)

- e —— D i A-Y¥=30244843,
. "

88, X=552211.81
82. X=550774.76
; X=552118.16

l $ROPOSED EOTIOMHELE
LOCATION
= 530438 NAD 27
- —-—!-—- ¥ W —
LAT. 32084178
LONG. 104:157285_
' K= 5025622 NADR3
Proposed Y= 387,168
Last Take Point LAT.  32.064208
330 FSL, 660" FWiL l LONG: 104.167777
Lo

X= 550882 93

FOPERATOR CERTIFICATION

Lharvbi cortific ihai the infornustion coniaipal horin is tnsc amd cooglors

f the vt inf v bt sl vesd belivt and ttt s areizatioe: cither
s @ wairking diterast or urdcascd aiteral ferise tathe fead Bicheling
e progadsed bewtonm e foistiion e bas o vight sis deill s sl ag s

fvution pressamt i @ confruc! widtan ewer of such a wdnoral or

swenBinny inienot, or by

(idary paNsing T een: ar u ampidaeny

Printed-Nuny

Lmi/; detheoy. aonJ

Espuail Address

»SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
1 hereby cortify ihat the well:.locarion shivwn on this
plat avas plotied from ;)ie‘irl notes ol yejustd survevs

made by me vr under vig snpervisicn; and that the




0Oil & Gas metering: -,

The central tank batiery will be located at the Skeen State Section 2. There qre threc oil tanks at the
central tank battery that the wells will utilize and oil will be sold through the/central delivery point (CDP)
Lease Automated Custody Transfer unit which is located Section 2 T26S, R26E For gas they will have a
common central delivery point (CDP) gas sales meter which is located in Sectlon 2 T26S, R26E. The
produced water will go to a common water tank on location. .

Skeen 02-26-27 1H/211/3H/4H wells will be tested monthly through a 3 phasb test separator located at
central tank battery. Oil and gas production will be metered using turbine mexcrs after separation.
Midnight sun 02-26-27 5H will be metered continuously through a dedicated 3phase separator with a
coriolis meter for oil measurement and a orifice plate with an EFM for gas measurement.

Each well’s share of the central tank battery’s total production will be calculated based on the results of
the monthly well test. This ratio will be applied to the total oil production metered by the L.case
Automated Custody Transfer (LACT) meter located at the Skeen 2 central tank battery (CTB 684-B).

This ratio will be applied to the total gas production metered by Regency’s CbP sales meter located at the
Skeen 2 central tank battery (CTB 684-B).







DAILY PRODUCTION REPORT

Chevron
‘ 11/|1/2014 to 5/20/2015
1 ! [
T ] I

Area HOBBS FMT

Sub Area HOBBS

Operator Route 6010011 - ROUTE 11

Collection Point SKEEN CTB

DAY OIL (bpd) WATER (bpd) GAS (mscf)

1/1/2015 349.10 414.00 1141.00
1/2/2015 602.09 315.00 2365.00
1/3/2015 0.00 0.00 0.00
1/4/2015 1053.85 410.00 4597.00
1/5/2015 1327.12 1379.00 5500.00
1/6/2015 1153.63 1309.00 4635.00
1/7/2015 769.37 1088.00 5310.00
1/8/2015 1095.97 1152.00 5561.00
1/9/2015 1468.03 1380.00 5706.00
1/10/2015 1182.28 1328.00 5753.00
1/11/2015 1167.12 1290.00 6353.00
1/12/2015 1208.80 1495.00 6663.00
1/13/2015 927.51 1129.00 6036.00
1/14/2015 1090.20 1264.00 6146.00
1/15/2015 1205.29 1199.00 6138.00
1/16/2015 1094.61 1300.00 6430.00
1/17/2015 1095.45 1161.00 6708.00
1/18/2015 1065.53 1391.00 6700.00
1/19/2015 977.54 1294.00 6383.00
1/20/2015 252.95 718.00 1913.00
1/21/2015 123.75 21.00 0.00
1/22/2015 0.00 0.00 0.00
1/23/2015 74.25 185.00 490.00
1/24/2015 602.25 323.00 2667.00
1/25/2015 753.20 904.00 2551.00
1/26/2015 367.10 264.00 1986.00
1/27/2015 781.77 676.00 3252.00
1/28/2015 932.35 914.00 4116.00
1/29/2015 1109.36 853.00 5533.00
1/30/2015 1389.98 908.00 5901.00
1/31/2015 1231.29 1383.00 5697.00
2/1/2015 1120.95 1182.00 5879.00
2/2/2015 1239.62 1036.00 5975.00
2/3/2015 927.84 1074.00 5125.00
2/4/2015 940.68 975.00 4962.00
2/5/2015 1151.20 1194.00 6974.00
2/6/2015 1188.45 1522.00 6647.00
2/7/2015 1011.52 1233.00 6540.00
2/8/2015 1036.54 1266.00 6561.00
2/9/2015 1003.09 616.00 6541.00
2/10/2015 935.70 914.00 6497.00
2/11/2015 850.69 1283.00 6358.00
2/12/2015 969.03 1399.00 6834.00
2/13/2015 1012.44 1296.00 7449.00
2/14/2015 1079.54 1215.00 7756.00
2/15/2015 1015.69 1183.00 7611.00
2/16/2015 975.54 1024.00 7667.00
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DAILY PRODUCTION REPORT
1

11/1/2014 to 5/20/2015

T

2/17/2015
2/18/2015
2/19/2015
2/20/2015
2/21/2015
2/22/2015
2/23/2015
2/24/2015
2/25/2015
2/26/2015
2/27/2015
2/28/2015
3/1/2015
3/2/2015
3/3/2015
3/4/2015
3/5/2015
3/6/2015
3/7/2015
3/8/2015
3/9/2015
3/10/2015
3/11/2015
3/12/2015
3/13/2015
3/14/2015
3/15/2015
3/16/2015
3/17/2015
3/18/2015
3/19/2015
3/20/2015
3/21/2015
3/22/2015
3/23/2015
3/24/2015
3/25/2015
3/26/2015
3/27/2015
3/28/2015
3/29/2015
3/30/2015
3/31/2015
4/1/2015
4/2/2015
4/3/2015
4/4/2015
4/5/2015
4/6/2015
4/7/2015
4/8/2015
4/9/2015
4/10/2015

957.53
1001.47
897.35
852.43
859.20
929.69
929.94
887.20
841.19
771.11
840.17
825.94
754.85
655.85
346.37
536.25
759.53
618.57
764.07
775.26
893.60
396.00
625.10
662.86
837.35
952.61
965.45
957.53
760.53
608.19
682.85
804.35
857.45
838.27
802.35
771.11
829.69
817.42
759.72
812.98
836.26
816.96
841.02
750.49
695.55
704.34
740.38
728.68
714.83
688.84
698.93
719.59
729.33

1001.00
1287.00
1310.00
1229.00
1389.00
1314.00
1321.00
1458.00
1429.00
808.00
1212.00
1175.00
1164.00
1275.00
637.00
448.00
1158.00
581.00
669.00
942.00
860.00
860.00
651.00
815.00
1124.00
1091.00
1147.00
1163.00
1276.00
555.00
818.00
1124.00
1125.00
1054.00
1285.00
868.00
1108.00
1105.00
990.00
1129.00
1099.00
1142.00
1152.00
1058.00
851.00
1227.00
232.00
1027.00
1018.00
1065.00
975.00
1073.00
1120.00

7713.00
7738.00
7771.00
7856.00
7785.00
7545.00
7401.00
7239.00
7725.00
6653.00
6736.00
6648.00
6794.00
6616.00
3115.00
5538.00
5325.00
5532.00
5622.00
5728.00
5812.00
4483.00
4586.00
5908.00
6718.00
6964.00
6886.00
6920.00
5834.00
5332.00
6636.00
6937.00
6808.00
6905.00
6920.00
6902.00
6203.00
6942.00
6651.00
7298.00
7316.00
7222.00
7110.00
7086.00
7081.00
7071.00
7018.00
7032.00
6988.00
6971.00
6990.00
7277.00
7433.00
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—
11/1/2014 to 5/20/2015

_ 1
4/11/2015 710.34 1133.00 7562.00
4/12/2015 715.59 1236.00 7732.00
4/13/2015 707.89 1056.00 7826.00
4/14/2015 756.49 1096.00 7537.00
4/15/2015 716.33 1017.00 7741.00
4/16/2015 539.73 1546.00 5408.00
4/17/2015 473.99 763.00 4961.00
4/18/2015 467.90 943.00 4891.00
4/19/2015 531.09 727.00 4873.00
4/20/2015 474.79 940.00 5990.00
4/21/2015 147.79 357.00 1990.00
4/22/2015 2.64 0.00 0.00
4/23/2015 0.00 0.00 0.00
4/24/2015 0.00 0.00 0.00
4/25/2015 396.00 84.00 4409.00
4/26/2015 813.59 744.00 8108.00
4/27/2015 866.80 751.00 6362.00
4/28/2015 840.69 1093.00 6220.00
4/29/2015 899.12 1207.00 6018.00
4/30/2015 673.89 1024.00 5912.00
5/1/2015 821.68 1055.00 6033.00
5/2/2015 853.94 847.00 6078.00
5/3/2015 712.14 1116.00 6091.00
5/4/2015 752.59 882.00 6109.00
5/5/2015 664.09 1083.00 6176.00
5/6/2015 749.37 955.00 6233.00
5/7/2015 705.44 1064.00 6519.00
5/8/2015 785.53 1020.00 6607.00
5/9/2015 795.09 1092.00 6563.00
5/10/2015 757.49 1194.00 6693.00
5/11/2015 756.37 1195.00 6500.00
5/12/2015 62.65 284.00 0.00
5/13/2015 496.55 28.00 5662.00
5/14/2015 636.80 697.00 5829.00
5/15/2015 648.79 923.00 6374.00
5/16/2015 811.69 1010.00 6200.00
5/17/2015 646.79 973.00 6206.00
5/18/2015 646.79 1047.00 6220.00
5/19/2015 633.19 1111.00 6305.00
5/20/2015 643.69 1153.00 6365.00
MTD Total : 108330.17 135299.00 813230.00
MTD Avg: 773.79 966.42 5808.79
Prev Avg: 643.64 795.07 4681.77
Change +/- 130.15 171.35 1127.01
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5/22/2015 9:53:27 AM

BOEG
539.27
996.26
0.00
1820.02
2243.79
1926.13
1654.37
2022.80
2419.03
2141.11
2225.95
2319.30
1933.51
2114.53
2228.29
2166.28
2213.45
2182.20
2041.37
571.78
123.75
0.00
155.92
1046.75
1178.37
698.10
1323.77
1618.35
2031.53
2373.48
2180.79
2100.78
2235.45
1782.01
1767.68
2313.53
2296.28
2101.62
2130.04
2093.26
2018.53
1910.36
2108.03
2253.94
2372.21
228419
2253.37
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2243.03
2291.14
2192.52
2161.76
2166.70
2187.19
2163.44
2093.70
2128.69
1879.94
1962.84
1933.94
1887.18
1758.52
865.54
1459.25
1647.03
1540.57
1701.07
1729.93
1862.27
1143.17
1389.43
1647.53
1957.02
2113.28
2113.12
2110.86
1732.86
1496.86
1788.85
1960.52
1992.12
1989.10
1955.68
1921.44
1863.52
1974.42
1868.22
2029.31
2055.59
2020.63
2026.02
1931.49
1875.72
1882.84
1910.05
1900.68
1879.50
1850.67
1863.93
1932.42
1968.16
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1970.67
2004.26
2012.22
2012.66
2006.50
1441.06
1300.82
1283.07
1343.26
1473.12
479.46
2.64
0.00
0.00
1130.83
2164.92
1927.13
1877.36
1902.12
1659.22
1827.18
1866.94
1727.31
1770.76
1693.42
1788.20
1791.94
1886.70
1888.92
1872.99
1839.70
62.65
1440.22
1608.30
1711.12
1845.02
1681.12
1683.46
1684.02
1704.52
243868.50
1741.92
1423.93
317.99
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Jones, William V, EMNRD

From: McMitlan, Michael, EMNRD

Sent: Thursday, May 21, 2015 3:59 PM

To: Cindy Herrera-Murillo

Cc: Jones, William V, EMNRD

Subject: Skeen River surface commingle application CTB 684-B

Ms. Herrera-Murillo:

Can you provide an engineering overview of how the wells will be measured?

Can you provide the cum production plus the last 6 month’s monthly production for the wells?
Can you provide a C-102 for all of the wells?

Thank You

Michael A. McMillan

Engineering and Geological Services Bureau, Oil Conservation Division
1220 South St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe NM 87505

0:505.476.3448 F. 505.476.3462

Michael.mcmillan@state.nm.us




Chevron

‘ ARV MANATI
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1015 HAY 21 [P 3: Ob cindy Herrera-Murillo  Chevron North America
Regulatory Specialist Exploration and Production
Midcontinent BU Company
1616 W. Bender Blvd, Room 134
Hobbs FMT, Hobbs, NM 88240
May 18, 2015 Tel 575-263-0431
Fax 575-263-0445
cherreramurillo@chevron.com

Oil Conservation Division
Attn: Engineering Department
1220 S. St. Francis Drive
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Application for surface commingling, Delaware River; Bone Spring Pool (Code 16800), Eddy County,
NM (T26S-R27E, Sec 2)

Dear Sirs,

Chevron U.S.A. Inc. respectfully requests administrative approval to surface commingle oil, gas and
water production from the Delaware River, Bone Spring Pool through Chevron’s Skeen Battery. The
order CTB 684-A was approved on 05/22/14. We are requesting to amend order to add the Midnight Sun
2 26 27 #5H to existing wells. Wells producing to this battery include the Chevron Skeen 2 State #2H;
Skeen 2 State #3H , Skeen 2 #1H and Skeen 2 #4H and will include adding the Midnight Sun 2 26 27
#5H into the Third Bone Spring sand . These wells are located in section 2, township 26 South and
Range 27 East.

The working interest and royalties are the same for all wells. (100 CVZ WI/81.25% NRI/ 12.5% OCD
RI.) The well included to this CTB will be horizontally drilled in Summer of 2015. As such, the wells will
be allocated by monthly well test with Coriolis on oil and EFM on gas. A schematic showing this
configuration is attached.

Names of all WIO and RIO for each well are included with this request, and all of these owners are being
notified of this request and that each will have 20 days with which to object to the commingle request per
NMOCD Rule 19.15.12.10 Surface Commingle C. (4) c.

Sincerely,

Cvr\dﬂ Nonsa- Miactl,
Cindy Herrera-Murillo

Regulatory Specialist









Midnight Sun 2 26 27 State 5H, Skeen 2 State #1H, #2H, #3H and #4H
Owner Information
Midnight Sun 2 26 27 State 5H, Skeen 2 State #1H, #2H, #3H and #4H Commingling Permit

State of New Mexico Leases VB-1805 (W/2 of Section 2, T26S, R27E, Eddy Co., NM) & VB-1796 (E/2 of Section 2, T26S, R27E, Eddy Co., NM)
Section 2, T26S, R27E

Eddy County, New Mexico

Interest Type Name ADDRESS cry STATE CODE ZIP CODE
Working Interest Chevron U.S.A. Inc. PO Box 2100 Houston X 77252-2100
Royalty Interest State of New Mexico PO Box 1148 Santa Fe NM 87504-1148

The royalty and working interest owners are same in all of the wells and both leases listed above. | verify that the above information is correct.

Dou ML

Dane M. Maxwell, RPL”
Land Representative







Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District
Office

District 1 - (575) 393-6161

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District 1 - (575) 748-1283

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
District Ul - (505) 334-6178

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV — (505) 476-3460

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM
87505

State of New Mexico

1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-103
Revised July 18. 2013

WELL API NO.
30-015-41046 & 30-015-41118
5. Indicate Type of Lease
STATE [X FEE []
6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH
PROPOSALS.)

1. Type of Well: Oil Well [ Gas Well [[] Other

(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A

7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name

SKEEN 2 26 27
8. Well Number #1H & # 4H

2. Name of Operator
CHEVRON USA INC

9. OGRID Number
4323

3. Address of Operator
15 SMITH RD, MIDLAND, TX 79705

10. Pool name or Wildcat
DELAWARE RIVER;BONE SPRING

4. Well Location D 175’ _feet fromthe NORTH line and 400’ feet from the EAST line

Unit Letter A : 150" feet fromthe  NORTH line and 400’ feet from the _ EAST line

Section 2 Township 26S Range 27E NMPM County EDDY

_ 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, eic.)
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:

PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK [J PLUG AND ABANDON [ REMEDIAL WORK O ALTERING CASING (]
TEMPORARILY ABANDON {T] CHANGE PLANS O COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. [:] PAND A d
PULL OR ALTER CASING [0 MULTIPLE COMPL O CASING/CEMENT JOB

DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE

CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM
OTHER:

O

O
Surface Commingle Skeen #1H & Skeen#4H [X

OTHER: CT—ﬁ ggqﬂ A

13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date

of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC For Mu1t1
proposed completion or recompletion. < V‘ -SLN Q\ c

_ L-CoYu (e n ﬁ
Chevron North America respectfully requests amen men the atim

le mpletlons %ﬂboredlagranrr f

is rative approvaﬂgsurface commingie oil,

gas, and water production from the Delaware River, Bone Spring Pool through Chevron’s Skeen Battery. CTB-
684 order was approved on 10/08/2013. Wells producing to this battery include the Chevron Skeen 2 State 1H
and the Skeen 2 State 4H (which will be horizontally drilled in spring 2014 into the Second Bone Spring sand
Formation, attached map). These wells are located in section 2, T26S-R27E, Eddy County, New Mexico. APDs

for each well, which includes surfac
/“: ¥4 ’\‘W

<&,(> N RN

NN

plaﬁs are include W|th this notlflcatlon

B‘& .S‘—&—?d.'l LQ\«QK

1 (kg

‘e%cg Chyy

Estimated for late Spring 2014

Spud Date: Rig Release Date:

Estimated for Summer 2014

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

DATE_ 03/12/2014

sncmw&x&é@,&;ﬁ]&__ TITLE__Permitting Specialist

Type or print name _Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address:

Cherreramurillo@chevron.com

PHONE:

For State Use Only

APPROVED B@*‘"‘/ é—Q

TITLE ,(/D e loo

575-263-0431

Conditions of Approval (if any):

DATE_S/2 2/j</



